12 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2023/01
Round cylinder DSNU-S
Datasheet
  q Core Range
Ordering data
Piston
diameter
Stroke P	 –	 Elastic cushioning rings/pads at both ends
A	 –	 With position sensing
MQ	 –	 End cap with lateral supply port
PPS	 –	 Pneumatic cushioning at both ends, self-adjusting
A	 –	 With position sensing
MQ	 –	 End cap with lateral supply port
[mm] [mm] Part no. Type Part no. Type
8 10 5205897 DSNU-S-8-10-P-A-MQ –
15 5205898 DSNU-S-8-15-P-A-MQ
20 5205899 DSNU-S-8-20-P-A-MQ
25 5205900 DSNU-S-8-25-P-A-MQ
30 5205902 DSNU-S-8-30-P-A-MQ
40 5205903 DSNU-S-8-40-P-A-MQ
50 5205904 DSNU-S-8-50-P-A-MQ
60 5205905 DSNU-S-8-60-P-A-MQ
80 5205906 DSNU-S-8-80-P-A-MQ
100 5205907 DSNU-S-8-100-P-A-MQ
12 10 	q 5211896 DSNU-S-12-10-P-A-MQ –
15 	q 5211897 DSNU-S-12-15-P-A-MQ
20 	q 5211898 DSNU-S-12-20-P-A-MQ
25 	q 5211899 DSNU-S-12-25-P-A-MQ
30 	q 5211900 DSNU-S-12-30-P-A-MQ
40 	q 5211901 DSNU-S-12-40-P-A-MQ
50 	q 5211903 DSNU-S-12-50-P-A-MQ
60 	q 5211904 DSNU-S-12-60-P-A-MQ
80 	q 5211905 DSNU-S-12-80-P-A-MQ
100 	q 5211906 DSNU-S-12-100-P-A-MQ
125 	q 5211908 DSNU-S-12-125-P-A-MQ
150 	q 5211909 DSNU-S-12-150-P-A-MQ
16 10 	q 5216087 DSNU-S-16-10-P-A-MQ –
15 	q 5216088 DSNU-S-16-15-P-A-MQ
20 	q 5216089 DSNU-S-16-20-P-A-MQ
25 	q 5216090 DSNU-S-16-25-P-A-MQ 	q 5217238 DSNU-S-16-25-PPS-A-MQ
30 	q 5216091 DSNU-S-16-30-P-A-MQ 	q 5217239 DSNU-S-16-30-PPS-A-MQ
40 	q 5216093 DSNU-S-16-40-P-A-MQ 	q 5217240 DSNU-S-16-40-PPS-A-MQ
50 	q 5216094 DSNU-S-16-50-P-A-MQ 	q 5217241 DSNU-S-16-50-PPS-A-MQ
60 	q 5216095 DSNU-S-16-60-P-A-MQ 	q 5217242 DSNU-S-16-60-PPS-A-MQ
80 	q 5216096 DSNU-S-16-80-P-A-MQ 	q 5217243 DSNU-S-16-80-PPS-A-MQ
100 	q 5216098 DSNU-S-16-100-P-A-MQ 	q 5217244 DSNU-S-16-100-PPS-A-MQ
125 	q 5216099 DSNU-S-16-125-P-A-MQ 	q 5217245 DSNU-S-16-125-PPS-A-MQ
150 	q 5216100 DSNU-S-16-150-P-A-MQ 	q 5217246 DSNU-S-16-150-PPS-A-MQ
200 	q 5216101 DSNU-S-16-200-P-A-MQ 	q 5217248 DSNU-S-16-200-PPS-A-MQ
Ordering data